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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

39.07.401 

39.07.441 

39.07.479 

39.07.479 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

39.07.629 

Description of Goods 

200 litre aseptic bags 

Plastic bottles having a capacity of 250ml 
and under 

Cosmetic and toiletry stoppers, lids and caps 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Polypropylene fittings for sanipro co-polymer 
polypropylene systems, elbows of nominal 
sizes of 25.4mm, 38.1mm, 50.8mm, 63.5mm,76.2mm 
and 101.6mm only tees, end caps , gaskets, clamps 
and concentric reducers. To be used in 
conjunction with sanipro flange former, and 
locally made sanipro polypropylene pipe 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Sanipro co-polymer polypropylene systems, fittings 
elbows of nominal sizes of 25.4mm, 38.1mm, 50.8mm, 
63.5mm,76.2mm and 101.6mm only tees, end caps , 
gaskets, clamps and concentric reducers 

Bottle carbonating units 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Components of roller blinds and pleated 
blinds as may be approved; viz: driving units 
with lever locks, plastic spine, end caps, pvc 
inner, automatic blind stop 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Components of roller blinds and pleated 
blinds as may be approved; viz: driving units 
with lever locks, plastic spine, end caps, pvc 
inner, automatic blind stop, mounting bracket, 
accorn, gibbon set, cord lock, cleat rivet 

Computer head cleaning kits 

Harness trees, hopple blocks & shaft cups 

Injection moulded glass filled nylon seat bearers 
and carriage assemblies of rowing shells 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Nylon or polyester figurines 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Nylon, polyester or acrylic figurines 

Ornamental swinging mobiles 

Photosensor reflectors 

,Pipe insulation systems, being of flexible foam 
and fibreglass laminated to a reinforced jacket 

Polystyrene injection moulded cellular louvre 
panels with parabollically shaped cell walls 

PVC mattress covers and pillow covers 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Collector of Customs 
Private Bag 
AUCKLAND 

Nl CTMA 
PO Box 11-543 
WELLINGTON 

NZ CTMA 
PO Box 11-543 
WELLINGTON 

Comptroller of Customs 
Private Bag 
WELLINGTON 

Bubbly Bottle New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 748 
AUCKLAND 

Kresta Vertical Blinds 
C/-Trade Consultants Ltd 
PO Box 4287 
AUCKLAND 

3M New Zealand Ltd 
PO Box 33246 
Takapuna 
AUCKLAND 9 

Alfred Holt & Co Ltd 
Cunningham Gill Ltd 
PO Box 73-140 
AUCKLAND 

Carboglass Mouldings Ltd 
PO Box 38490 
PErONE 

British Products Ltd 
PO Box 3854 
AUCKLAND 

Devon Art Group Ltd 
11A Devon Road 
HAMILTON 

POL Industries 
C/- Bernard A WHack 
PO Box 20158 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Insapipe Industries Ltd 
PO Box 58-056 
EAST TAMAKI 

Furniture Trading Company Ltd 
PO Box 6667 
WELLINGTON 

Mediquip NZ 
Suite 207 CML Building 
Laings Road 
LOWER HUn 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

AK 602086A 

WN 621282 

WN 621284 

560771L 

HO 6816840 

AK 602242B 

504279J 

AK 602166C 

AK 602135C 

AK 6020930 

WN 621172A 

521895A 

AK 602149C 

AK 602299F 

CH 640409 

AK 602091H 

WN 621251 

WN 621340 

No.6 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

WA 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

WA 

A 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 


