THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/1 - cont'd

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
39.07.401	200 litre aseptic bags	Collector of Customs Private Bag AUCKLAND	99	AK 602086A	WA
39.07.429	Plastic bottles having a capacity of 250ml and under	NZ CTMA PO Box 11-543 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621282	A
39.07.441	Cosmetic and toiletry stoppers, lids and caps	NZ CTMA PO Box 11-543 WELLINGTON		WN 621284	A
39.07.479	CURRENT APPROVAL Polypropylene fittings for sanipro co-polymer polypropylene systems, elbows of nominal sizes of 25.4mm, 38.1mm, 50.8mm, 63.5mm, 76.2mm and 101.6mm only tees, endcaps, gaskets, clamps and concentric reducers. To be used in conjunction with sanipro flange former, and locally made sanipro polypropylene pipe	Comptroller of Customs Private Bag WELLINGTON	99	560771L	VA
39.07.479	REQUESTED APPROVAL Sanipro co-polymer polypropylene systems, fittings elbows of nominal sizes of 25.4mm, 38.1mm, 50.8mm, 63.5mm,76.2mm and 101.6mm only tees, endcaps, gaskets, clamps and concentric reducers		99	HO 681684D	VA
39.07.629	Bottle carbonating units	Bubbly Bottle New Zealand Ltd PO Box 748 AUCKLAND	99	AK 602242B	A
39.07.629	CURRENT APPROVAL Components of roller blinds and pleated blinds as may be approved; viz: driving units with lever locks, plastic spine, end caps, pvc inner, automatic blind stop	Kresta Vertical Blinds C/-Trade Consultants Ltd PO Box 4287 AUCKLAND	99	504279J	VA
39.07.629	REQUESTED APPROVAL Components of roller blinds and pleated blinds as may be approved; viz: driving units with lever locks, plastic spine, end caps, pvc inner, automatic blind stop, mounting bracket, accorn, gibbon set, cord lock, cleat rivet		99	AK 602166C	VA
39.07.629	Computer head cleaning kits	3M New Zealand Ltd PO Box 33246 Takapuna AUCKLAND 9	99	AK 602135C	A
39.07.629	Harness trees, hopple blocks & shaft cups	Alfred Holt & Co Ltd Cunningham Gill Ltd PO Box 73—140 AUCKLAND	99	AK 602093D	WA
39.07.629	Injection moulded glass filled nylon seat bearers and carriage assemblies of rowing shells	Carboglass Mouldings Ltd PO Box 38490 PETONE	99	WN 621172A	· A
39.07.629	CURRENT APPROVAL Nylon or polyester figurines	British Products Ltd PO Box 3854 AUCKLAND	99	521895A	VA
39.07.629	REQUESTED APPROVAL Nylon, polyester or acrylic figurines		99	AK 602149C	VA
39.07.629	Ornamental swinging mobiles	Devon Art Group Ltd 11A Devon Road HAMILTON	99	AK 602299F	A
39.07.629	Photosensor reflectors	PDL Industries C/- Bernard A W Hack PO Box 20158 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 640409	A
39.07.629	Pipe insulation systems, being of flexible foam and fibreglass laminated to a reinforced jacket	Insapipe Industries Ltd PO Box 58-056 EAST TAMAKI	99	AK 602091H	A
39.07.629	Polystyrene injection moulded cellular louvre panels with parabollically shaped cell walls	Furniture Trading Company Ltd PO Box 6667 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621251	A
39.07.629	PVC mattress covers and pillow covers	Mediquip NZ Suite 207 CML Building Laings Road LOWER HUIT	99	WN 621340	A